Position

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher Sp Ed Mod/Severe

Teacher-Mild/Moderate Disab.

Sp Ed Teacher-Mild/Mod (Non)

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-Sp Ed Mild/Moderate

Assistive Technology Teacher

Teacher-Sp Ed Mild/Moderate

Sp Ed Teach Mild/Mod

District Program Specialist

Teacher-Mild/Moderate Disab.

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

San Dieguito Union High

San Dieguito Union High

San Dieguito Union High

San Dieguito Union High

San Dieguito Union High

San Dieguito Union High

San Dieguito Union High

San Dieguito Union High

San Dieguito Union High

San Dieguito Union High

San Dieguito Union High

Department

Teacher - Learning
Disability
Teacher - Learning
Disability
Teacher - Learning
Disability
Teacher - Learning
Disability
Teacher - Learning
Disability
Teacher - Learning
Disability
Teacher - Learning
Disability
Teacher - Learning
Disability
Teacher - Learning
Disability
Teacher - Learning
Disability
Teacher - Learning
Disability

Total Wages

$113,944

$108,160

$98,971

$97,569

$90,409

$82,944

$78,658

$72,965

$68,902

$46,828

$34,735

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,012

$9,602

$8,776

$8,825

$8,070

$7,939

$7,100

$6,930

$6,605

$4,229

$3,110



