Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher-Special Ed		San Dieguito Union High	Teacher - Learning Disability	\$113,944	\$10,012
Teacher Sp Ed Mod/Severe		San Dieguito Union High	Teacher - Learning Disability	\$108,160	\$9,602
Teacher-Mild/Moderate Disab.		San Dieguito Union High	Teacher - Learning Disability	\$98,971	\$8,776
Sp Ed Teacher-Mild/Mod (Non)		San Dieguito Union High	Teacher - Learning Disability	\$97,569	\$8,825
Teacher-Special Ed		San Dieguito Union High	Teacher - Learning Disability	\$90,409	\$8,070
Teacher-Sp Ed Mild/Moderate		San Dieguito Union High	Teacher - Learning Disability	\$82,944	\$7,939
Assistive Technology Teacher		San Dieguito Union High	Teacher - Learning Disability	\$78,658	\$7,100
Teacher-Sp Ed Mild/Moderate		San Dieguito Union High	Teacher - Learning Disability	\$72,965	\$6,930
Sp Ed Teach Mild/Mod		San Dieguito Union High	Teacher - Learning Disability	\$68,902	\$6,605
District Program Specialist		San Dieguito Union High	Teacher - Learning Disability	\$46,828	\$4,229
Teacher-Mild/Moderate Disab.		San Dieguito Union High	Teacher - Learning Disability	\$34,735	\$3,110